Resultatliste Bylpb 03-11-09
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Bane 3

Michael Kgge Andersen
Tobias Midtgaard Frich
Kristian Juda Husgard
Michael Kreiberg

Claus Sihm

Christian V Grgnberg
Anders Laage Kragh
Finn Petersen

Jan Frederiksen
Mogens Hald Kristensen
Sgren Nielsen

Hans Henrik Juda

Lars Olsen

Alice @rum Bertelsen

Claus Rasmussen
Per Tripax

Lars Vindegaard
Amalie Tripax
Henrik Skovmark
Runa Ulsge

Ole R. Frederiksen
Melissa Ulsge
Morten Jensen
Karen V. Henriksen
John Tripax
Michael Leth Jess
Kirsten Juda
Carina Meyer
Annette Petersen
Henning Rasmussen
Ane Veierskov
Jette Kreiberg
Birthe Nielsen
Finn Olsen

Henrik Torp Andersen
Preben Kristensen
Birgitte Tripax

Jeppe Kolbach Hansen

Alexander Ulsge
Merete Lykke @stergaard
Familien Skou Roer

Klub
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
KggeOK
OKR
OKR

OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR
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OKR
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OKR
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OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR

OKR
OKR
OKR

Tid
0:52:38
00:55:16
00:59:09
00:59:18
00:59:37
01:00:37
01:04:24
01:08:24
01:08:35
01:09:47
01:10:58
01:11:14
01:21:20
(1:48:00)

00:33:07
00:33:48
00:35:05
00:35:36
00:39:31
00:39:52
00:40:40
00:40:55
00:42:18
00:42:19
00:43:13
00:43:18
00:46:48
00:47:39
00:49:10
00:49:38
00:57:58
00:59:19
01:03:50

DSQ

00:58:50
01:02:04
DSQ
DSQ

00:29:35
00:41:28
00:44:43
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Efter

00:02:38
00:06:31
00:06:40
00:06:59
00:07:59
00:11:46
00:15:46
00:15:57
00:17:09
00:37:51
00:18:36
00:28:42

00:00:41
00:01:58
00:02:29
00:06:24
00:06:45
00:07:33
00:07:48
00:09:11
00:09:12
00:10:06
00:10:11
00:13:41
00:14:32
00:16:03
00:20:03
00:24:51
00:26:12
00:30:43

00:03:14

00:11:53
00:15:08

Point
21
20
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
19

21
20
19
21
17
16
16
19
16
26
16
16
19
19
19
16
19
19
19
10

21
20
13
11

21
31
23



